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U S Dollar Activity by Date

Semement

Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

Jun 19

Jun 19

Jun 18

Jun 189

Jun 26

Jun 26

Jun 26

Fwd FX Chret

Fwd FX Ctrct

Sale

Spot FX

Fwd FX Chret

Buy-Back Opt

Sale

576,400,000

1,154,000,000

- 316,928.30

-1,730,400,000

1.730,400,000

15,000,000

- 17877577

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY JPY SELL USD

CONTRACT RATE : 115.280000000

TRADE S15/03 VALUE 6M18/03

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY JPY SELL USD

CONTRACT RATE : 115.400000000

TRADE 51503 VALUE 618/03

JP MORGAM INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MONEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FUND (829)
(S\WEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - SALE
BUY USD SELL JPY

SPOT RATE : 117.850000000

TRADE 619703 VALUE 618/03

U5 DOLLAR

JAPAMESE YEM

SETTLE FORWARD CURRENCY CONTRACT
BUY JPY SELL USD
CONTRACT RATE : 117.8620000000

TRADE 619703 VALUE 6728/03

ZAR PUT USD CALL

F¥ EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION

FEB 10,2004 @ 7.5

KNOCK QUT & 7.03
REPURCHASE OF WRITTEN FX OPTION
TRADE DATE 06/24/403

JP MORGAN INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MONEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FUND (829)
(SWEEP DEADLIME IS 4:30 PM EST)

- 5,000,000.00

- 10,000,000.00

31692830

14,683,071.70

- 14,666,810.38

- 205,000.00

17877577

JPM-SDNY-00030753

SDNY_GM_00299951
EFTA01505770



